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Siegerliste

Golfclub Sagmühle e.V
Ladies Day Juni 2023

21.06.2023 Stableford

AB 1-18
gelb - Herren | Par: 72 | SL: 125 | CR: 71,1

AB 1-18
rot - Damen | Par: 72 | SL: 128 | CR: 72,5

Rang Spieler Heimatclub Ergebnis

1 Roth Christina (10,7|13 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 27

2 Auer Anna (11,6|14 )
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach
e.V.

24

3 Wadenspanner Simone (9,9|12 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 18

4 Görges Frauke (19,0|22 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 17

5 Berghofer-Hagl Regina (12,4|15 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 17

6 Lagleder Anita (19,0|22 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 15

7 Meinhardt Brigitte (24,6|28 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 10

8 Wintermantel Birgit (22,6|26 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 10

9 Wenzl Therese (23,3|27 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 9

10 Eichberger Angelika (21,3|25 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 9

11 Scheuchl Manuela (26,5|31 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 9

12 Ragaller Eva (24,2|28 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 7

13 Maier Marianne (22,4|26 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 6

14 Krompaß Regina (26,5|31 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 6

15 Uttenthaler Hildegard (36,0|41 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 6

16 Huber Christine (23,6|27 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 6

17 Kunze Sigrid (36,0|41 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 4

18 Schätz Katharina (26,5|31 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 4

19 Schürzinger Gerlinde (36,0|41 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 3

20 Müller Rosemarie (26,5|31 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 3

21 Daschner Elfriede (30,2|35 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 1

Brutto weiblich
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Rang Spieler Heimatclub Ergebnis

1 Roth Christina (10,7|13 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 39

2 Auer Anna (11,6|14 )
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach
e.V.

38

3 Görges Frauke (19,0|22 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 36

4 Lagleder Anita (19,0|22 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 35

5 Wenzl Therese (23,3|27 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 33

6 Eichberger Angelika (21,3|25 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 33

7 Wintermantel Birgit (22,6|26 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 33

8 Berghofer-Hagl Regina (12,4|15 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 32

9 Wadenspanner Simone (9,9|12 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 29

10 Huber Christine (23,6|27 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 28

11 Maier Marianne (22,4|26 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 23

Netto A

Rang Spieler Heimatclub Ergebnis

1 Schürzinger Gerlinde (36,0|41 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 38

2 Uttenthaler Hildegard (36,0|41 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 35

3 Kunze Sigrid (36,0|41 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 35

4 Meinhardt Brigitte (24,6|28 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 33

5 Ragaller Eva (24,2|28 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 30

6 Scheuchl Manuela (26,5|31 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 30

7 Krompaß Regina (26,5|31 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 26

8 Schätz Katharina (26,5|31 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 23

9 Daschner Elfriede (30,2|35 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 17

10 Müller Rosemarie (26,5|31 ) Golfclub Sagmühle e.V. 17

Netto B


